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	Додаток А. 3.2. Коефіцієнти кореляції між переменними в констатуючому експерименті у загальній виборці 

	

	

	
	
	Логічна память
	Творча уява
	Образне
	Створення казки

	
	
	повнота
	точність
	звязність
	обсяг
	звязність
	ориги-нальність
	мислення
	обсяг
	звязність
	ориги-нальність

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Логічна память
	повнота
	1,000
	,650*
	,710*
	,453*
	,436*
	,126
	,227
	,287*
	,234*
	,100

	
	точність
	,650
	1,000
	,657*
	,420*
	,530*
	,256*
	,220
	,251*
	,303*
	,156

	
	звязність
	,710
	,657
	1,000
	,414*
	,490*
	,329*
	,113
	,369*
	,446*
	,102

	Творча уява
	обсяг
	,453
	,420
	,414
	1,000
	,758*
	,248
	,163
	,377*
	,345*
	,125

	
	звязність
	,436
	,530
	,490
	,758
	1,000
	,435*
	,225
	,413*
	,443*
	,180

	
	оригинальність
	,126
	,256
	,329
	,248
	,435
	1,000
	-,028
	,315*
	,421*
	,137

	Образне
	мислення
	,227
	,220
	,113
	,163
	,225
	-,028
	1,000
	,019
	,087
	,214

	Створення казок
	обсяг
	,287
	,251
	,369
	,377
	,413
	,315
	,019
	1,000
	,767*
	-,009

	
	звязність
	,234
	,303
	,446
	,345
	,443
	,421
	,087
	,767
	1,000
	,070

	
	оригинальність
	,100
	,156
	,102
	,125
	,180
	,137
	,214
	-,009
	,070
	1,000
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